
Date Day Twelve Oaks Tara Southern Crescent Time

3-Aug Friday Therrell at Lovejoy Stone Mountain at Morrow 7:30
Scrimmage

10-Aug Friday Riverdale at Mount Zion 7:30
Scrimmage

17-Aug Friday McIntosh at Mundy's Mill Jonesboro at Mount Zion Riverdale at North Clayton 7:30

24-Aug Friday Mundy's Mill at Lovejoy Forest Park at Morrow Drew at Riverdale 7:30

31-Aug Friday Tucker at Forest Park 7:30

6-Sep Thursday Drew at Lovejoy 7:00
7-Sep Friday Morrow at Mundy's Mill 7:30

13-Sep Thursday Stephenson at Morrow Eastside at North Clayton 7:00
14-Sep Friday MLK at Mount Zion Forest Park at Drew 7:30

20-Sep Thursday MLK at Mundy's Mill McIntosh at Riverdale 7:00
21-Sep Friday Morrow at Lovejoy Mount Zion at Forest Park Tucker at Drew 7:30

27-Sep Thursday 7:00
28-Sep Friday Whitewater at Jonesboro Mundy's Mill at Mount Zion 7:30

4-Oct Thursday Mount Zion at Drew 7:00
5-Oct Friday MLK at Lovejoy Stephenson at Forest Park Henry Co at North Clayton 7:30

2018 Clayton County Football Stadium Schedules



11-Oct Thursday Drew at Morrow 7:00
12-Oct Friday Lovejoy at Mount Zion Jonesboro at Riverdale 7:30

18-Oct Thursday Clarkston at Forest Park Luella at North Clayton 7:00
19-Oct Friday Fayette at Jonesboro Mount Zion at Morrow Stephenson at Drew 7:30
20-Oct Saturday Whitewater at Riverdale 7:00

25-Oct Thursday Tucker at Mount Zion 7:00
26-Oct Friday Forest Park at Mundy's Mill McIntosh at Jonesboro Woodward at North Clayton 7:30

2-Nov Friday Drew at Mundy's Mill Lovejoy at Forest Park 7:30
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